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General information about company 

Scrip code 

Name of the company 

Class of Security 

Type of report 

Quarter Ended /Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 

Date of allotment 1 extinguishment (in case Capital Reshucturing selected) / Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under 

532467 

Hazoor Multi Projects Limited 

Equity Shares 

Quarterly 

31-03-2016 

Regulation 3 1 (1 ) (b) 
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Sr. No. 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Particular 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? 

Yesflrlo 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(1) 

(*) 

(B) 

(C) 

(C I) 

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(111) 

2 

6061 

6063 

of 
shareholder 
(11) 

Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

Public 

Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

Sharu 
underlying 
DRS 

Shares held 

?mployee 
Trusts 

Total 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
hares 
held (IV) 

11855000 

13520000 

25375000 

Of 
Partly 
paid-up 
equity 

held 
(V) 

underlying 
D ~ P O S ~ ~ O ~ Y  
Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos. 
shares 
held (VII) 
= (I")+ 

(V1) 

11855000 

13520000 

25375000 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no, of 
shares (calculatd 
as Per SCRR, 
'957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+CL) 

46.72 

53.28 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of s2curities (IX) 

Total a 
a % o f  
(A+B+C) 

46.72 

53.28 

100 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

Class eg: 
X 

11855000 

13520000 

25375000 

Class 
eg:y 

Total 

11855000 

13520000 

25375000 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(1) 

(A) 

(B) 

(C) 

(C1 ) 

No. Of 

(Xi) 

Tmsts 

Total 

No. Of 
Shares Category 

of 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
NO. Of 
Wamlnts (Xi) 
(a) 

(11) 

Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

Public 

Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

Shares held 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(XI 

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible securities ( 
as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(XI)= (V1l)YX) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

46.72 

53.28 

~ ~ ~ ~ i ~ f  

NO. 
(a) 

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 

form (XW) 
dematerialized 

11 855000 

13206782 

25061 782 

As a 
% of 
to@l 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged Or 

 red 
(XI10 

No. 
(a) 

% of 
As a 

total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 



- 
Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 
Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(111) 

aYgOv d: 
Name of the 
Shareholders 
(1) 

A 

(1) 

(d) 

Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

(2) 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)- 
(A)( I)+@) 
(2) 

B 

(1) 

( 3 )  

(a(i)) 

(a($) 

( 4  

Sub-Total (B) 
(3) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
( w o ) (  1 )+ 
( W W o ) ( 3 )  

C 

Total ( 
A+B+CZ ) 

Total 
(A+B+C ) 

No. of 
fully 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV) 

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Indian 

No. 
Of 
Pmly 
paid- 
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V) 

Any Other 
(specify) 

rir 
underlyiw 
Depository 

('I) 

2 

1 1855000 

1 1855000 

Foreign 

Total 

. 
held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+ 
(V)+ 
(VI) 

11855000 

11 855000 

2 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
n o  
(c.latd 
per SCRR, 
1957) ('I1') 
As a % of 
(A+B+CZ) 

11 855000 

46.72 

46.72 

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Institutions 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX) 

1 1855000 

1 1855000 

11855000 

1 1855000 

11855000 

46.72 

46.72 

a. a % 
of 
Total 
voting 
rights 

NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 

46.72 

Non-institutions 

Individuals - 
i.Individua1 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Individuals - 
ii. Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

Any Other 
(specify) 

7929473 

3376442 

2214085 

13520000 

13520000 

Class eg: 

31.25 

13.31 

8.73 

53.28 

53.28 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

11855000 

7929473 

3376442 

22 14085 

13520000 

13520000 

5698 

28 

335 

606 1 

606 1 

7929473 

3376442 

2214085 

13520000 

13520000 

eg:Y 

7929473 

3376442 

2214085 

13520000 

13520000 

3 1.25 

13.31 

8.73 

53.28 

53.28 

100 

100 

Total 

11855000 

25375000 

25375000 

46.72 

100 25375000 

25375000 

6063 

6063 

25375000 

25375000 

25375000 

25375000 



Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. 
No' Of 

(Xi) 

No. Of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

A 

(1) 

(dl 

Sub-Total (A) 
(1) 

(2) 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(l )YA)(2) 

B 

(1) 

( 3 )  

(a(i)) 

(a(ii)) 

(el 

Sub-Total (B) 
(3) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=tB)(I )+ 
(B1(2)YB)(3) 

C 

Total ( 
A+B+C2 ) 

Total (A+B+C 
1 

No' Of Shares 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and 
No. Of 
(Xi) (a) 

Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Indian 

Shareholding, as a % 
assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XI)= (VII)YX) AS 
a % of (A+B+C2) 

46.72 

46.72 

11855000 

11855000 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares (XII) 

Foreign 

No. 
(a) 

46.72 

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged Or 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

11 855000 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held 
(b) 

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Institutions 

Non-institutions 

3 1.25 

13.31 

8.73 

53.28 

53.28 

7860923 

3 144762 

2201 097 

13206782 

13206782 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

100 25061782 

25061 782 



Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 

Category 

Name Of the 
Shareholders (I) 

PAN (11) 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos, shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

Class eg: X 

Class eg:y 

Total 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

No. Of Sharcs 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. Of Warrants 
(Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of  Locked 

I 

Bodies Corporate 

Eaugu Udyog Ltd. 

AAACE954 1 M 

1 

1 1850000 

1 1850000 

46.7 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

file:///C:/Users/lenovdDesktop/SHAREHOLDING%PAERN3l.03 .2016...hlml 

Rights held in each class o f  

1 1850000 

1 1850000 

46,7 

46.7 

in shares (XII) 

securities (IX) 

5000 

5000 

0.02 

0.02 

1 1855000 

11855000 

46.72 

46.72 

2 

Bodies Corporate 

Optilum Buslness Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. 

AAAC09054D 

1 

5000 

5000 

0.02 

Click here to go back 

Total 

2 

1 1855000 

11855000 

46.72 
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

, 850000 5000 1 1855000 



Individuals - i.Individua1 shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Searial No. 

Name Of the 
Shareholders (I) 

PAN (11) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (N)+ 
o+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of  Voting 

1 

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 

ZZZZZ9999Z 

7929473 

7929473 

.25 

Rights held in each class of  securities (IX) 

Click here to go back 

Total 

7929473 

7929473 

3 1.25 

Class eg: X 

Class eg:y 

Total 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. Of Warrants 
(Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of  Locked 

7929473 

7929473 

3 ,  ,25 

.25 

in shares (XII) 

7929473 

7929473 

3 1.25 

3 1.25 

7860923 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

7860923 



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 
p~ I Searial NO. I I 12 1 3 - 1  

I PAN (11) I ZZZZZ9999Z I ALSPP1035F (ADRPG7585Q I Total 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

I Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Pranay 
Gandhi 

2822960 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+CZ) 

- 

Roma Candhi 

293972 

- -  

2822960 

Click here t 
go back 

Class eg: X 

Class eg:y 

Total 

Totalasa%of 
Total Voting rights 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. Of Warrants 
(Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+CZ) 

Number of Locked 

259510 

293972 

1.16 

293972 

293972 

1.16 

1.16 

2822960 

2822960 

11.12 

11.12 

in shares (XII) 

3376442 

259510 

1.02 

259510 

259510 

1.02 

1.02 

3376442 

13.31 

3376442 

3376442 

13.31 

13.31 

file:///C:/Users~enovdDesktop/SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN-31.03.2016 ... html 

259510 293972 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (h) 

Nunlbcr of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

3 144762 259 280 



SHAREHOLDING PATTERN-31.03.2016 ... html 

I Any Other (specify) I 
Searial No. 

Category 

' More 
than I percentage 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

PAN (11) 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held (V) 

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 
as per SCRR 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 

1 

HUF 

Category 

166 

433868 

433868 

,7 

Rights held 

2 

Foreign Individuals or NRI 

Category 

45 

383764 

383764 

1.51 

in each class of securities (IX) 

No. (a) 

As a % of tolal 

file://l~:~sers/l~dD~ktop/SHAREHOLDlNG%2OPATTERN3l.03.2016 ... html 

1356417 

1356417 

5.35 

5.35 

Class eg: X 

Class eg:y 

Total 

Totalasa%of 
Total Voting rights 

No. Of Sharcs 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (X) 

No. Of Warrants 
(Xi) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 
(a) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked 

3 

Clearing Members 

Category 

19 

40036 

40036 

0.16 

2214085 

2214085 

8.73 

8.73 

383764 

383764 

1.51 

1.51 

(XII) 

433868 

433868 

.7 

in shares 

40036 

40036 

0.16 

0.16 

4 

Bodies Corporate 

Category 

105 

1356417 

1356417 

5.35 

Click here to go back 

Total 

335 

2214085 

2214085 

8.73 
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Shares held (b) 

Numbex of equity 
Shareshe'din 
dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

433868 383764 39210 1344255 220 1097 




