

21/04/2016

To,

BSE Ltd.. Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sir,

BSE Script Code 532467

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2016 in Compliance with Regulation 31 of the (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2016 in Compliance with Regulation 31 of the Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements Regulations 2015. We have already uploaded the XML sheet on the BSE website i.e. listing.bseindia.com.

Kindly take the above information on your records & oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Hazoor Multi Projects Limited

Ravi R. Shelke

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As above

General information about company							
Scrip code	532467						
Name of the company	Hazoor Multi Projects Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No



	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares shall held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
(II)	(II)	(III)		held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	11855000			11855000	46.72	11855000		11855000	46.72
(B)	Public	6061	13520000			13520000	53.28	13520000		13520000	53.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6063	25375000			25375000		25375000		25375000	100



Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		lder convertible securities (X)	(Xi)			No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.72					11855000
(B)	Public				53.28					13206782
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									25061782



2011 6			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	gpattern	of the Promo	ter and Pror	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	11855000			11855000	46.72	11855000		11855000	46.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	11855000			11855000	46.72	11855000		11855000	46.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	11855000			11855000	46.72	11855000		11855000	46.72
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	i									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5698	7929473			7929473	31.25	7929473		7929473	31.25
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	3376442			3376442	13.31	3376442		3376442	13.31
(e)	Any Other (specify)	335	2214085			2214085	8.73	2214085		2214085	8.73
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6061	13520000			13520000	53.28	13520000		13520000	53.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6061	13520000			13520000	53.28	13520000		13520000	53.28
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	romoter- N	on Public shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		6063	25375000			25375000	100	25375000		25375000	100
Total (A+B+C)		6063	25375000			25375000		25375000		25375000	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				46.72					11855000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				46.72					11855000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				46.72					11855000
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				31.25					7860923
(a(ii))				13.31					3144762
(e)				8.73					2201097
Sub-Total (B) (3)				53.28					13206782
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				53.28					13206782
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non P	ublic sh	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					25061782
Total (A+B+C									25061782



		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Eaugu Udyog Ltd.	Optilum Business Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.	
PAN (II)	AAACE9541M	AAACO9054D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11850000	5000	11855000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11850000	5000	11855000
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.7	0.02	46.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	11850000	5000	11855000
Class eg:y			
Total	11850000	5000	11855000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.7	0.02	46.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.7	0.02	46.72
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	=		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		OF 1	

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN_31.03.2016...html

Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11850000	5000	11855000



*		
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7929473	7929473
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7929473	7929473
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.25	31.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	7929473	7929473
Class eg:y		
Total	7929473	7929473
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.25	31.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.25	31.25
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7860923	7860923



	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	cupitui iii ca	cc33 01 1c3. 2 1	akiis.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	Pranay Gandhi	Roma Gandhi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ALSPP1035F	ADRPG7585Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2822960	293972	259510	3376442
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2822960	293972	259510	3376442
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.12	1.16	1.02	13.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2822960	293972	259510	3376442
Class eg:y				
Total	2822960	293972	259510	3376442
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.12	1.16	1.02	13.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		5		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.12	1.16	1.02	13.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	111		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2591280	293972	259510	3144762



No. of the Shareholders (1) No. of the Hold (IV) No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (IV) No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (IV) No. of Shares (IV) No			Any	Other (specify)		
Category More than percentage Category Catego	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
than 1 percentage Name of the Shareholders (I) No. of Shares (II) No. of No. of No. of Shares (II) No. of No. of No. of No. of Shares (II) No. of Shares (II) No. of Shares (II) No. of Shares (II) No. of Shares (III) No. of Share	Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Sharcholders (1) No. of the Sharcholders (1) No. of tally paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Party paid-up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Shares Depository Receipts (IV) Total no. shares held (IV) No. Of Shares held (IV) No. Of Shares held (IV) No. Of Shares (IV) Sharcholding as a share held (IV) No. Of Shares (IV) Sharcholding as a share (IV) Sharcholding as a share (IV) No. Of Shares (IV) Class eg. X 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 No. Of Shares (IV) Class eg. X 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 Class eg. X 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 Class eg. X A33868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 No. Of Shares (Iv) Class eg. X No. Of Warrants (X) (a) No. Of Warrants (X) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d		Category	Category	Category	Category	
No. of the Shareholders (1) No. of the Shareholders (1) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1) Total nos. shares held (V1) Total nos. shares held (V1) Total nos. shares held (V1) Shareholding as a set of CRE, which is a set of the share held (V1) No. Of Shares underlying to the share of the share held (V1) No. Of Shares held (V1) Shareholding as a set of CRE, and the share of the share of the share of the share of the share held (V1) Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg. X 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 Class eg.y Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg.y Total 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 Total as a % of International transfer of the share of t						Click here to go back
Shareholders (i) 100 45 19 19 105 335 No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) work of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) work of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) work of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) work of shares held (IV) paid-up equity shares held (IV) work of shares held (IV) paid-up equity shares held (IV) work of shares held (IV) paid-up equity (IV) paid-up equity shares held (IV) work of shares held (IV) paid-up equity (IV) paid-up	PAN (II)					Total
		166	45	19	105	335
held (VI) = (IV)+ (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	433868	383764	40036	1356417	2214085
Depository Receipts (VI)	paid-up equity					
held (VI) = (IV)+ (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)	underlying Depository					
See SCRR SCRR Sights held in each class of securities (IX)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	433868	383764	40036	1356417	2214085
Class eg: X	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	1.71	1.51	0.16	5.35	8.73
Class eg:y Total 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.71 1.51 0.16 5.35 8.73 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting	Rights held	I in each class of securities (IX)	1		
Total 433868 383764 40036 1356417 2214085 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.71 1.51 0.16 5.35 8.73 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	433868	383764	40036	1356417	2214085
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:y					
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total	433868	383764	40036	1356417	2214085
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.71	1.51	0.16	5.35	8.73
(Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Y I CY I I I A TO YIII	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		1.51	0.16	5.35	8.73
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Locke	d in shares ((XII)			
No. (a)	No. (a)					PROJE

Shares held (b)	1			The same of the sa	1	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	433868	383764	39210	1344255	2201097	



